
• Apple Vacations: https://www.applevacations.com/terms/ 

• Carnival: https://www.carnival.com/popups/bookingengine/reservation-terms-and-

conditions.aspx 

• Funjet Vacations: 

https://media.triseptsolutions.com/sites/VAXWEBFJT/PublishingImages/Pdfs/billofrights.pdf  

• Travel Impressions: https://ti.www.vaxvacationaccess.com/pages/terms--conditions/ 

• Delta Vacations: https://www.delta.com/us/en/delta-vacations/booking-terms-and-conditions 

• Vacation Express: https://www.vacationexpress.com/terms/ 

• Southwest Vacations: https://www.southwestvacations.com/package-terms-conditions/ 

• Royal Caribbean: https://www.royalcaribbean.com/gbr/en/terms-and-conditions 

• GoGo Vacations: https://www.gogowwv.ca/sites/gogocanada/files/2018-10/Essential-Client-

TC.pdf 

• Goway: https://www.goway.com/goway-travel/our-policies/booking-conditions/ 

• GoElite: http://www.goelitetravels.com/terms-of-service/ 

• Pleasant Holidays: https://www.pleasantholidays.com/Terms-and-Conditions-of-Sale 

• Classic Vacations: https://www.classicvacations.com/supplier-terms-conditions 

• Norwegian Cruise Line: https://www.ncl.com/fr/en/about-us/terms-conditions 

• Avanti Destinations: https://www.avantidestinations.com/avanti_terms_and_conditions 

• Walt Disney Travel Company: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/terms-conditions-travel-agent-

package-2020/ 

• Celebrity: https://www.celebritycruises.com/au/terms-and-conditions 

• Azamara: https://www.azamara.com/loyalty/terms-conditions 

• SilverSea: https://www.silversea.com/terms-and-conditions.html 

• Expedia TAAP: http://www.expediataap.com/dormant/terms.html 

• Universal Orlando: http://www.universalorlandovacations.com/general-information/terms-and-

conditions 

• SeaWorld Parks and Entertainment: https://seaworldentertainment.com/policies/terms-and-

conditions/ 

• Blue Sky Tours: https://www.blueskytours.com/blobpage.aspx?id=1&VendorCode=BLU 

• United Vacations: https://vacations.united.com/terms 

• Travel Insured: https://www.travelinsured.com/document.lnk?id=5189 

• AmStar: https://www.amstardmc.com/terms-and-conditions/ 

• Classic Vacations: https://www.classicvacations.com/supplier-terms-conditions 

• Red Awning: https://www.redawning.com/full-terms 

• Holland America Cruise Line: https://www.hollandamerica.com/en_US/legal-privacy/website-

terms-and-conditions.html 

• Princess Cruise Line: https://www.princess.com/legal/legal_information/ 

• Amawaterways: https://www.amawaterways.com/terms-conditions 

• American Airline Vacations: https://www.aa.com/i18n/customer-service/support/terms-and-

conditions.jsp?locale=en_GB&anchorLocation=DirectURL&title=terms 

• Cosmopolitan Travel Services: http://cosmopolitantravel.blogspot.com/p/terms-

agreements.html 

• Hertz: https://images.hertz.com/pdfs/10_2016_TermsandConditions_Gold_enGB.pdf  

https://www.avantidestinations.com/avanti_terms_and_conditions


• Enterprise: https://www.enterprise.com/en/help/terms-of-use.html 

• Avis: https://www.avis.com/en/legal-documents/rental-terms 

• Amtrak: https://www.amtrak.com/refund-and-cancellation-policy 


